

**Advanced Farm Equipment, LLC**

5773 Crystal Rd.  
 Vestaburg, MI 48891  
 Phone: (989) 268-5711  
 Fax: (989) 268-5630



Customer : \_\_\_\_\_ Customer PO# : \_\_\_\_\_

Date : \_\_\_\_\_ Employee : \_\_\_\_\_



Cust. Info : 20101 4RSPH72AH

Order : _____	Quote : _____	Service Call : _____
---------------	---------------	----------------------

Quantity	AFE Part #	Description
4" plastic roller	2035-00004	
3 1/2" steel flange	2035-01009	
1 1/4" standard	2035-07032	
3 1/2 Rubber steel flange	2035-01011	
3 1/2 steel no flange	2035-01008	
	5/8-11 x 3 1/2	
	5/8 Spinlock	
	5/8-11 x 3	
<del>Flat Phillips machine screw</del>	<del>2035-01011</del>	
Flat Phillips machine screw	1/4-20 x 1 1/2"	69
1/4 Nut	1/4-20 Nut	69, 62, 22
1/4 Lockwasher	1/4" lock washer	69, 62, 22
1/4 Elevator Bolt	1/4-20 x 1 elevator bolt	62, 22
1	2024-0119	Magnetic Pick up Air Knife
3	2015-067	Hyd Filter Assembly
1	2025-139	John Deere steering motor mount
2	2025-00000 140	Isolator
1	019-30057	Brake Charge manifold Bracket
2	2001-0239	Battery Disconnects

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_